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Ranking 2010 Femminile Stacco
Specialità Categorie

SocietàLuogoGara Data
-48

Peti Barbara 46,9 Senior 110,0 148,17001 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
-52

Salemme Maria Pia 49,7 Senior 150,0 193,57501 Roma NaturalTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Prosperi Tania 52,0 Senior 135,0 168,29102 Pescara PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Monaco Roberta 51,4 Senior 120,0 150,93603 At. Pe. RomaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010

-56
Rodina Alessia 52,7 Senior 160,0 197,4080R I1 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Troilo Tiziana 55,2 Senior 132,5 157,67502 Roma NaturalTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Magames Gabriella 55,3 Senior 115,0 136,65453 Sudus ClanTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Mantegazza Eva 56,0 Senior 100,0 117,66004 Pescara PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010

-60
Locatelli Laura 59,0 Master 2 192,5 217,42881 Power Team MilanoTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Burchi Chiara 58,6 Senior 90,0 102,19502 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 65,7 Master 1 210,0 218,5680R I M11 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010

-75
Aquili Alessia 70,6 Senior 170,0 168,13001 Power Club TerniTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Galimberti Barbara 69,1 Master 1 160,0 160,60802 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,8 Master 1 190,0 178,01101 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Del Duca Sara 76,6 Master 2 170,0 159,5280R I M22 At. Pe. RomaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Laddach Paula 77,2 Junior 90,0 84,06003 Power Club TerniTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
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Specialità

SocietàLuogoGara Data
Junior

Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 90,0 84,06001 Power Club TerniTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Master 1

Orsini Antonietta 65,7 -67,5 210,0 218,5680 R I M11 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,8 -82,5 190,0 178,01102 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Galimberti Barbara 69,1 -75 160,0 160,60803 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 59,0 -60 192,5 217,42881 Power Team MilanoTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Del Duca Sara 76,6 -82,5 170,0 159,5280 R I M22 At. Pe. RomaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010

Senior
Rodina Alessia 52,7 -56 160,0 197,4080 R I1 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Salemme Maria Pia 49,7 -52 150,0 193,57502 Roma NaturalTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Prosperi Tania 52,0 -52 135,0 168,29103 Pescara PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Aquili Alessia 70,6 -75 170,0 168,13004 Power Club TerniTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Troilo Tiziana 55,2 -56 132,5 157,67505 Roma NaturalTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Monaco Roberta 51,4 -52 120,0 150,93606 At. Pe. RomaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Peti Barbara 46,9 -48 110,0 148,17007 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Magames Gabriella 55,3 -56 115,0 136,65458 Sudus ClanTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Mantegazza Eva 56,0 -56 100,0 117,66009 Pescara PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Burchi Chiara 58,6 -60 90,0 102,195010 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
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Orsini Antonietta 65,7 -67,5 Master 1 210,0 218,5680 R I M11 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Locatelli Laura 59,0 -60 Master 2 192,5 217,42882 Power Team MilanoTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Rodina Alessia 52,7 -56 Senior 160,0 197,4080 R I3 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Salemme Maria Pia 49,7 -52 Senior 150,0 193,57504 Roma NaturalTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,8 -82,5 Master 1 190,0 178,01105 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Prosperi Tania 52,0 -52 Senior 135,0 168,29106 Pescara PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Aquili Alessia 70,6 -75 Senior 170,0 168,13007 Power Club TerniTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Galimberti Barbara 69,1 -75 Master 1 160,0 160,60808 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Del Duca Sara 76,6 -82,5 Master 2 170,0 159,5280 R I M29 At. Pe. RomaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Troilo Tiziana 55,2 -56 Senior 132,5 157,675010 Roma NaturalTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Monaco Roberta 51,4 -52 Senior 120,0 150,936011 At. Pe. RomaTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Peti Barbara 46,9 -48 Senior 110,0 148,170012 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Magames Gabriella 55,3 -56 Senior 115,0 136,654513 Sudus ClanTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Mantegazza Eva 56,0 -56 Senior 100,0 117,660014 Pescara PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Burchi Chiara 58,6 -60 Senior 90,0 102,195015 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010
Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 Junior 90,0 84,060016 Power Club TerniTanetoItaliani Assoluti 06\03\2010


